SCCA
ax?/sls /AN

—— GARMINVIREB —
MID=-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE

2016 SCCA National Championship Runoffs
FA/FC/T2 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.258 miles ._._.

FA/FC Qual 1 9/19/2016 10:00. ......

Qualifying started at 10:04:28

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPd Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPd
3 10:11:29.551 1:25.622 36.308 23.043 26.271 0.590
(40) Keith Grant 4 10:12:54.349 1:24.798 35.857 23.031 25.910 0.591
1 10:07:51.459 1:21.490 34.153 22.517 24.820 0.575 5 10:14:19.115 1:24.766 35.692 23.245 25.829 0.591
2 10:09:11.959 1:20.500 34.035 22.226 24.239 0.573 6 10:20:48.791 6:29.676 35.810 24.128 25.932 0.598
3 10:10:33.515 1:21.556 35.364 22.095 24.097 0.573
4 10:11:52.757 1:19.242 33.767 21.588 23.887 0.576  (04) Daniel Weyls
5 10:13:11.468 1:18.711 32.866 21.451 24.394 0.571 1 10:08:33.744 1:33.365 40.344 25.376 27.645 0.627
6 10:14:31.384 1:19.916 34.495 21.586 23.835 0.572 2 10:10:03.464 1:29.720 38.246 24.300 27.174 0.622
7 10:15:49.647 1:18.263 33.124 21.295 23.844 0.570 3 10:11:32.114 1:28.650 37.939 23.815 26.896 0.612
8 10:17:07.248 1:17.601 32.796 21.198 23.607 0.570 4 10:12:59.988 1:27.874 37.387 23.670 26.817 0.614
9 10:18:25.636 1:18.388 32.788 21.202 24.398 0.569 5 10:14:28.192 1:28.204 37.495 23.911 26.798 0.609
10 10:19:42.954 1:17.318 32.845 21.159 23.314 0.571 6 10:15:55.542 1:27.350 36.922 23.699 26.729 0.608
7 10:17:22.830 1:27.288 37.023 23.739 26.526 0.614
(48) Ryan Norman 8 10:18:50.532 1:27.702 37.481 23.581 26.640 0.614
1 10:07:49.858 1:21.237 34.205 22.123 24.909 0.583 9 10:20:17.891 1:27.359 36.972 23.671 26.716 0.615
2 10:09:09.519 1:19.661 33.764 21.687 24.210 0.583
3 10:10:29.014 1:19.495 33.383 21.772 24.340 0.580  (27) Gary Machiko
1 10:08:36.625 1:34.516 40.176 25.912 28.428 0.637
(17) John LaRue 2 10:10:09.355 1:32.730 39.039 25.206 28.485 0.631
1 10:08:25.700 1:27.200 37.473 23.617 26.110 0.637 3 10:11:41.383 1:32.028 38.875 25.533 27.620 0.638
2 10:09:49.383 1:23.683 35.886 22.736 25.061 0.630 4 10:13:11.550 1:30.167 38.226 24.455 27.486 0.628
3 10:11:12.312 1:22.929 35.384 22.644 24.901 0.627 5 10:14:40.377 1:28.827 37.940 24.057 26.830 0.627
4 10:12:34.765 1:22.453 35.472 22.341 24.640 0.625 6 10:16:09.482 1:29.105 37.934 24.102 27.069 0.628
5 10:13:57.408 1:22.643 35.347 22.405 24.891 0.623 7 10:17:38.182 1:28.700 38.092 23.815 26.793 0.629
6 10:15:19.845 1:22.437 35.374 22.417 24.646 0.623 8 10:19:13.429 1:35.247 39.649 26.489 29.109 0.642
7 10:16:42.376 1:22.531 35.358 22.380 24.793 0.622 9 10:20:47.515 1:34.086 38.033 25.198 30.855 0.634
8 10:18:04.841 1:22.465 35.291 22.337 24.837 0.621
9 10:19:26.803 1:21.962 35.186 22,132 24.644 0.621  (46) Douglas Rocco
1 10:08:36.894 1:35.153 40.388 26.662 28.103 0.648
(34) Spencer Brockman 2 10:10:09.618 1:32.724 38.839 25.514 28.371 0.631
1 10:08:03.178 1:26.402 36.441 23.590 26.371 0.593 3 10:11:40.437 1:30.819 38.410 24.891 27.518 0.635
2 10:09:28.189 1:25.011 35.661 23.384 25.966 0.604 4 10:13:10.583 1:30.146 38.272 24.509 27.365 0.633
3 10:10:52.816 1:24.627 35.728 23.219 25.680 0.613 5 10:14:39.468 1:28.885 37.422 24.303 27.160 0.628
4 10:12:17.328 1:24.512 35.557 23.175 25.780 0.611 6 10:16:09.114 1:29.646 38.098 24.296 27.252 0.630
5 10:13:40.480 1:23.152 34.947 22.872 25.333 0.598 7 10:17:37.820 1:28.706 37.679 23.928 27.099 0.629
6 10:15:04.727 1:24.247 35.264 22.879 26.104 0.611
7 10:16:28.456 1:23.729 35.504 23.008 25.217 0.606
(9) Nigel Saurino
1 10:08:41.834 1:27.200 37.477 23.326 26.397 0.640
2 10:10:08.394 1:26.560 36.674 23.124 26.762 0.631
3 10:11:33.128 1:24.734 36.211 22.977 25.546 0.632
4 10:13:00.070 1:26.942 37.680 22.953 26.309 0.629
5 10:14:25.384 1:25.314 37.153 22.682 25.479 0.627
6 10:15:49.592 1:24.208 36.147 22.659 25.402 0.626
7 10:17:13.509 1:23.917 35.880 22.660 25.377 0.624
(2) Joshua Saurino
1 10:08:28.465 1:27.989 38.041 23.864 26.084 0.639
2 10:09:54.753 1:26.288 36.720 23.755 25.813 0.636
3 10:11:19.537 1:24.784 36.419 22.712 25.653 0.636
4 10:12:45.453 1:25.916 36.291 23.288 26.337 0.634
5 10:14:12.469 1:27.016 37.000 23.913 26.103 0.634
6 10:15:37.031 1:24.562 36.348 22.761 25.453 0.633
7 10:17:01.323 1:24.292 36.184 22.632 25.476 0.632
8 10:18:25.659 1:24.336 36.344 22.523 25.469 0.633
9 10:19:57.707 1:32.048 41.886 23.893 26.269 0.639
(75) Brian Novak
1 10:08:36.999 1:30.243 37.130 25.448 27.665 0.584
2 10:10:03.929 1:26.930 36.392 23.937 26.601 0.586
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